
LOTS 3 & 4 BLOCK 2 PINEMOUNT
VILLAGE S/D. 

KARANTINOS JAMES N/KARANTINOS ANNA
178 SW ANN PLACE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

34-3S-16-02470-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34316.010 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

06/07/2023 JB 1.00 31,450 0 0 31,450

STANDARD
2

120,663
10,470
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162,583
59,271

103,312
HX HB 51,411

51,901
162,583

0

162,583

1306/2071 12/22/2015 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NICHOLAS & NELL B KAR

JAMES N & ANNA KARA

1195/1354 6/02/2010 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES N KARANTINOS

NICHOLAS & NELL B K
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37939 STORAGE 158 04/01/2019

2016HX Base Yr

178 SW ANN PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,499 110.5680 123.84 185,636 1972 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1243

BAS 1,243 100 1,243 100,056

FCP 456 25 114 9,177

FOP 84 30 25 2,012

FST 77 55 42 3,381

FST 120 55 66 5,312

PTO 180 5 9 725

2,160 1,499 120,663

BAS= W33 S24 E27 FOP= S3 E28N3 W28$ E28FCP= E24 N18 FST= N6
W20 S6 E20$ W20 N6 W4S24$ N17 FST= N7 W11S7 E11$ W11 N7 PTO=
E4 N12 W15 S12 E11$ W11$.

BAS

33

24

27 28

17

11

7

11
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28

3
28

FCP

24

18

20

6

4

24

FST 6

20

6

20

FST 7

11

7

11

PTO

4

12

15

12

11

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 25 750.00 UT 13.00 13.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 9,750

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 2 30 60.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 120

10,470

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1250.00 175.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 18,500.00 15,725.00 31,450


